
河南师范大学附属中学2024年考核招聘急需短缺专业人才
面试成绩及进入体检名单

序号 姓名 身份证号
报考
岗位

成绩
岗位
排名

进入
体检

1 张慧娟 41140319********21 语文 95.86 1 *

2 谢高通 41042319********7X 语文 95.12 2 *

3 张兆志 41092819********50 语文 93.18 3

4 李春燕 41071119********6X 语文 92.58 4

5 王丹丹 41032819********10 语文 92.18 5

6 谭亚鹏 41112219********12 语文 91.34 6

7 宋超 41032319********36 数学 98.32 1 *

8 胡海波 41020419********3X 数学 96.60 2 *

9 宋正伟 41022119********35 数学 91.04 3

10 张庆玉 41132419********39 数学 90.86 4

11 陈源 41302619********16 数学 89.54 5

12 李钦 41022319********31 数学 84.18 6

13 宋歌 41078119********2X 英语 96.26 1 *

14 冯月 41071119********27 英语 95.84 2 *

15 马明霞 41050219********23 英语 94.92 3

16 张秀秀 41272719********68 英语 93.72 4

17 王小娟 41032319********27 英语 93.34 5

18 贾小惠 41071119********22 英语 0.00 6

19 范楷 41080219********11 政治 95.40 1 *

20 吕晓培 41042219********16 政治 94.24 2

21 刘大伟 41138119********18 政治 92.18 3
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22 李磊 41042319********18 历史 94.84 1 *

23 郭晨光 41052619********12 历史 92.92 2

24 程瑾 41302619********25 历史 91.90 3

25 袁方 41071119********45 地理 94.64 1 *

26 杨建伟 41092819********39 地理 93.64 2

27 文颖 41132519********48 地理 91.96 3

28 孙宁波 41032719********13 物理 97.70 1 *

29 杨亚男 41152619********43 物理 95.02 2 *

30 刘文涛 41272419********59 物理 93.68 3

31 闫慧娟 41230119********22 物理 91.52 4

32 张亚杰 41062119********56 物理 90.40 5

33 张伟 41018319********11 物理 85.64 6

34 周洁 41272819********28 化学 94.70 1 *

35 宋丽梦 41132519********25 化学 94.20 2 *

36 孙书培 41112219********10 化学 90.60 3

37 魏玉静 41078119********25 化学 89.64 4

38 袁腾飞 41272419********3X 化学 88.56 5

39 张弘珊 41018319********4X 化学 88.54 6

40 刘晓乐 41018219********41 生物 95.86 1 *

41 毕瑞杰 41082219********42 生物 94.56 2 *

42 王月 41138119********4X 生物 91.80 3

第 2 页，共 7 页



河南师范大学附属中学2024年考核招聘急需短缺专业人才
面试成绩及进入体检名单

序号 姓名 身份证号
报考
岗位

成绩
岗位
排名

进入
体检

43 林琳 41072619********29 生物 90.72 4

44 于锦萍 41070219********27 生物 90.40 5

45 李帅 41070219********29 生物 89.40 6

46 纪俊 41078119********35 体育 94.12 1 *

47 张恒 41071119********36 体育 93.38 2

48 雷海 41071119********33 体育 91.74 3

49 陈东旭 41232619********5X 会计 89.78 1 *

50 徐菲 41030319********87 会计 82.48 2

51 宋文倩 41302619********60 会计 82.46 3

52 李了然 41072619********1X 人事劳资 90.64 1 *

53 谢宜玮 41070319********21 人事劳资 86.48 2

54 王璐 41070219********20 人事劳资 0.00 3

55 王萍萍 41022419********40 文秘职称 93.60 1 *

56 刘珂娟 41010319********43 文秘职称 83.10 2

57 孟晨 41072419********21 文秘职称 83.02 3

58 魏慧兰 41082319********21 教务管理 89.42 1 *

59 周晓亚 41042219********37 教务管理 86.92 2

60 贾琳琳 41071119********86 教务管理 84.32 3

61 杨帆 41072119********54 教务管理 81.98 4
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王丹丹 41032819********10

李春燕 41071119********6X

谭亚鹏 41112219********12

谢高通 41042319********7X

张兆志 41092819********50

张慧娟 41140319********21

从汉林 41032519********16

王娜 41012219********2X

王慧慧 41270219********06

李腾飞 41038119********14

焦东晓 41018119********2X

马文博 41018119********18

杜艳艳 41092619********23

刘天瑜 41070219********25

张帅 41052619********65

王晓丽 41078119********26

张世超 41052719********27

尤奕瑾 41282919********63

李钦 41022319********31

陈源 41302619********16

宋正伟 41022119********35

宋超 41032319********36

张庆玉 41132419********39

胡海波 41020419********3X

吕晨光 41112119********11

罗冰 41272419********84

冯子朋 41018119********57

王莉 41022519********05

张小珂 41132619********13

李旭辉 41032619********31

宋雪飞 41042219********36

申利平 41042619********69

王丽 41140219********63

白晓洁 41052719********29

李瑞 41021119********43

侯晴 41082519********62



黄海龙 41152619********19

郭珂 41060319********4X

宋歌 41078119********2X

张秀秀 41272719********68

王小娟 41032319********27

冯月 41071119********27

贾小惠 41071119********22

马明霞 41050219********23

刘洋 41078119********24

王同蜀 41130319********27

赵俊丽 41092819********20

翟景玲 41078119********23

耿瑞华 41062119********24

朱琳 41050219********20

郭小娜 41062119********45

闫慧娟 41230119********22

刘文涛 41272419********59

张亚杰 41062119********56

杨亚男 41152619********43

张伟 41018319********11

孙宁波 41032719********13

王云飞 41132319********7X

万月 41090119********21

张庆 41060319********3X

袁腾飞 41272419********3X

孙书培 41112219********10

张弘珊 41018319********4X

宋丽梦 41132519********25

魏玉静 41078119********25

周洁 41272819********28

刘凤丽 41232619********48

蒋楠 41070319********20

王静 41078119********23

付海滨 41142219********74

孟秋霞 41052219********65

毕瑞杰 41082219********42



王月 41138119********4X

刘晓乐 41018219********41

于锦萍 41070219********27

林琳 41072619********29

李帅 41070219********29

王洁玉 41122119********41

李婉 41142619********6X

董燕红 41070219********24

田娟 41152819********2X

王黎芳 41071119********45

赵云云 41072719********25

张丰颖 23090219********27

范楷 41080219********11

吕晓培 41042219********16

刘大伟 41138119********18

程惜 41010319********6X

徐燕然 41072519********28

李磊 41042319********18

郭晨光 41052619********12

程瑾 41302619********25

李雪灵 41032919********8X

袁方 41071119********45

杨建伟 41092819********39

文颖 41132519********48

陈惠茹 41072519********66

王欢 41152719********1X

王佳伟 32032119********11

纪俊 41078119********35

雷海 41071119********33

张恒 41071119********36

郝广山 41071119********37

孙文杰 41080219********77

徐菲 41030319********87
陈东旭 41232619********5X
宋文倩 41302619********60
李了然 41072619********1X
谢宜玮 41070319********21



王璐 41070219********20
刘珂娟 41010319********43
王萍萍 41022419********40
孟晨 41072419********21
魏慧兰 41082319********21
杨帆 41072119********54
贾琳琳 41071119********86
周晓亚 41042219********37
董汉雄 41070319********1X
李晓朦 41071119********21
刘广莉 41071119********40


